BRI M&C GENE TECHNOLOGY

MALCGENE™

PRODUCT
DATASHEET

: CM10045
: Iscovel-15 (Leibovitz) IFFRIEEAIIFAM T AE ZAMBAMAH AN E KIAET IR BETR ZHIREAN) « L-156 Lk R H

Leibovitz's L-15
Cell Culture Medium
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: 320+20 mOsm
: 7.240.2

: 4-8°C

: 500mL

Leibovitz, A. (1963). The Growth and Maintenance of Tissue/Cell Cultures in Free Gas Exchange with the Atmosphere.
Amer. J. Hyg. 78:173-180.

WG

Components mg/L
Amino Acids mg/L
Glycine 200
L-Alanine 225
L-Arginine 500
L-Asparagine 250
L-Cysteine 120
L-Glutamine 300
L-Histidine 250
L-Isoleucine 250
L-Leucine 125
L-Lysine 75
L-Methionine 75
L-Phenylalanine 125
L-Serine 200
L-Threonine 300
L-Tryptophan 20
L-Tyrosine 300
L-Valine 100

Components
Vitamins

Choline Chloride
Calcium D-pantothenate
Folic Acid
Niacinamide
Pyridoxine « HCI
Riboflavin

Thiamine « HCI
i-Inositol

Inorganic Salts
Calcium Chloride
Magnesium Chloride
Magnesium Sulfate

Potassium Chloride

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic

Sodium Chloride

Sodium Phosphate Dibasic

mg/L

140
93.7
97.67
400
60
8000
190

Components mg/L
Others

D-Galactose 900
Phenol Red+<Na 10
Sodium Pyruvate 550
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